
           
      Page 1

Keno Route 71 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 29.69
DRIVER NAME: BOND, DAVID FINISH TIME: 08:06 am NO STUDENTS...53
BUS NUMBER: 71 TOTAL TIME: 1:06 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:00 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:23 AM KENO WORDEN ROAD & BEAR VALLEY OFF

ROAD STOP   
   
3 7:23 AM 20595 KENO WORDEN RD   
   
4 7:24 AM KENO WORDEN RD & BEN GAY RD   
   
5 7:25 AM KENO WORDEN RD & EAGLE CLAW   
   
6 7:31 AM 15050 KENO WORDEN RD   
   
7 7:31 AM KENO WORDEN RD & LAVA LN   
   
8 7:35 AM 11517 RED WING LOOP   
   
9 7:39 AM KANN SPRINGS RD & TUCKERS XING (NE)   
   
10 7:41 AM 13127 KANN SPRINGS RD   
   
11 7:49 AM 14923 CLOVER CREEK RD   
   
12 7:52 AM 8517 MCLAUGHLIN LN   
   
13 7:54 AM MCLAUGHLIN LN & BIG BUCK LN   
   
14 7:56 AM 16031 CLOVER CREEK RD   
   
15 7:57 AM POWERLINE TURN AROUND   
   
16 7:59 AM CLOVER CREEK RD & FREIGHTLINE RD OFF

ROAD STOP   
   
17 8:00 AM OLD WAGON RD & CLOVER CREEK RD   
   
18 8:00 AM CLOVER CREEK RD & PUCKETT LN (W)   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 8:02 AM 15004 CLOVER CREEK RD   
   
20 8:03 AM STAGECOACH RD & CLOVER CREEK RD   
   
21 8:04 AM PUCKETT RD & RIVEREDGE RD   
   
22 8:06 AM KENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Keno Route 71  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:19 pm DISTANCE: 17.75
DRIVER NAME: BOND, DAVID FINISH TIME: 04:10 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 71 TOTAL TIME: 0:51 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:19 PM KENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ARRIVE AT

SCHOOL AT 3:19 PM   
   
2 3:22 PM 14923 CLOVER CREEK RD   
   
3 3:25 PM 8517 MCLAUGHLIN LN   
   
4 3:27 PM MCLAUGHLIN LN & BIG BUCK LN   
   
5 3:31 PM 16031 CLOVER CREEK RD   
   
6 3:31 PM POWERLINE TURN AROUND   
   
7 3:32 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & FREIGHT ROAD LN OFF

ROAD STOP   
   
8 3:34 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & OLD WAGON RD   
   
9 3:35 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & PUCKETT LN (W)   
   
10 3:36 PM 15004 CLOVER CREED RD   
   
11 3:37 PM CLOVER CREEK RD & STAGECOACH RD   
   
12 3:39 PM PUCKETT RD & RIVEREDGE RD   
   
13 3:42 PM 11517 RED WING LOOP   
   
14 3:49 PM TUCKERS CROSSING & KANN SPRINGS - TURN

AROUND AND THEN DROP OFF   
   
15 3:51 PM 13127 KANN SPRINGS RD   
   
16 4:01 PM KENO WORDEN RD & LAVA LN (W)   
   
17 4:01 PM 15050 KENO WORDEN RD   
   
18 4:07 PM EAGLE CLAW & KENO WORDEN RD   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 4:08 PM KENO WORDEN RD & BEN GAY RD   
   
20 4:09 PM BEAR VALLEY & KENO WORDEN RD   
   
21 4:10 PM 20595 KENO WORDEN RD   
           
  


